O-twee

Stichting Learning Compass
Revaleiland 486
1014 ZG AMSTERDAM

Balance sheet as at December 31, 2020
Stichting Learning Compass

Debet Amount EURO | Credit Amount EURO
31-12-2019 31-12-2020 31-12-2019 31-12-2020
Cash and cash equivelants € 3815 € 3.091 |Equity € 3.815 € 3.091

€ 3815 € 3.091 € 3815 € 3.091




Profit loss 2020

Donations
Administration
Bank Charges

Students

Result

2019

4.788

174

216
7.065

-2.667

2020

5.230

174

275
5.509

O-twee

-727




